
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
9th Continental Cup Competition

Planica (SLO)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 25 JAN 2015

START: 15:00

END: 15:29

CORRECTED

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Wegscheider Helmuth, GER

TD Assistant Soerli Rune, NOR

Chief of Competition Komovec Saso, SLO

Chief of Course Kavalar Joze, SLO

Course Data

Maximum climb 33 m

Height difference 39 m

Total climb 85 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

SOETVIK Sindre Ure

Il Eldar

NOR

21 SEP 19928

110.9

8.
00:37

23:54.1

4.
24:31.1

1.

GREIDERER Lukas

HSV Absam Bergisel

AUT

08 JUL 19939

110.6

9.
00:38

23:53.7

3.
+00:00.6

2.

JOHANSEN Truls Soenstehagen

Elverum Hopp

NOR

26 JUN 199123

97.8

23.
01:30

23:06.8

1.
+00:05.7

3.

STORLIEN Gudmund

Mjos ski

NOR

04 JUL 199011

109.9

11.
00:41

23:56.9

5.
+00:06.8

4.

HANF Paul

WSV Warmensteinach

GER

27 JUL 19952

117.5

2.
00:11

24:31.4

13.
+00:11.3

5.

BJOERNSTAD Espen

Byåsen Skiklubb

NOR

26 DEC 19937

111.8

7.
00:34

24:15.1

9.
+00:18.0

6.

HOKHOLT Audun

Kollenhopp

NOR

28 AUG 199210

110.0

10.
00:41

24:15.2

10.
+00:25.1

7.

FRITZ Martin

WSV Murau-Steiermark

AUT

24 OCT 19941

120.2

1.
00:00

25:03.2

22.
+00:32.1

8.

SALO Jussi

Tampereen Pyrintoe

FIN

24 NOV 199115

107.9

15.
00:49

24:20.5

11.
+00:38.4

9.

HIRVONEN Eero

Jyvaeskylae SC

FIN

30 JAN 19964

113.9

4.
00:25

24:46.2

18.
+00:40.1

10.

STORLIEN Ole Martin

Mjosski

NOR

30 JUN 19885

112.2

5.
00:32

24:45.5

17.
+00:46.4

11.

HANNON Theo

Bois d Amont

FRA

04 JUN 199312

109.8

12.
00:42

24:42.1

16.
+00:53.0

12.

MRAZ Noa Ian

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

17 OCT 199624

97.0

24.
01:33

23:51.8

2.
+00:53.7

13.

MUHLETHALER Laurent

Premanon

FRA

27 SEP 19973

114.4

3.
00:23

25:15.0

25.
+01:06.9

14.

MAUERSBERGER Phillip

SC Ruhpolding

GER

21 FEB 199619

101.1

19.
01:16

24:33.2

14.
+01:18.1

15.

RUNGGALDIER Mattia

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

03 MAY 199220

98.8

20.
01:26

24:28.0

12.
+01:22.9

16.

SCHWAAR Dominik

Ski Club Sohland 1928 e.V.

GER

13 JUN 199527

94.5

27.
01:43

24:11.6

7.
+01:23.5

17.

SCHLUETTER Anton

SCM Zella-Mehlis

GER

20 OCT 199713

109.4

13.
00:43

25:21.3

27.
+01:33.2

18.

GERARD Antoine

Ventron

FRA

15 JUN 199521

98.3

21.
01:28

24:39.0

15.
+01:35.9

19.

AALANDER Arttu

Jyväskylän Hiihtoseura

FIN

13 MAR 199434

85.8

34.
02:18

24:04.3

6.
+01:51.2

20.

GEIGER Vinzenz

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

24 JUL 199722

98.1

22.
01:28

24:57.4

20.
+01:54.3

21.

CHURAVY Pavel

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

22 APR 19776

112.2

5.
00:32

26:00.3

31.
+02:01.2

22.
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AIGNER David

SV Villach-Kaernten

AUT

30 DEC 199716

106.9

16.
00:53

25:44.1

30.
+02:06.0

23.

BALLAND Tom

Morbier Bellefontaine

FRA

11 FEB 199525

96.2

25.
01:36

25:31.1

28.
+02:36.0

24.

KAMENIK Joze

SSK ?martno

SLO

29 APR 199131

92.2

31.
01:52

25:17.9

26.
+02:38.8

25.

GOOD Jasper

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

10 MAY 199633

88.1

33.
02:08

25:09.3

24.
+02:46.2

26.

BUZZI Raffaele

CS FORESTALE

ITA

17 JUL 199529

93.6

29.
01:46

25:32.2

29.
+02:47.1

27.

MAIERHOFER Manuel

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

17 DEC 199235

85.5

35.
02:19

25:03.6

23.
+02:51.5

28.

PICHLMAYER Marco

WSC Bad Mitterndorf-Steiermark

AUT

27 JUL 198740

69.9

40.
03:21

24:14.0

8.
+03:03.9

29.

RYPL Lukas

Dukla Liberec

CZE

11 DEC 199128

94.1

28.
01:44

26:02.5

32.
+03:15.4

30.

KRAJNCAN Urh

NSK Toper Celje

SLO

25 MAR 199526

96.1

26.
01:36

26:13.1

33.
+03:18.0

31.

BEIKIRCHER Philip

SC Bischofshofen-Salzburg

AUT

25 JUL 199717

106.8

17.
00:54

27:13.3

36.
+03:36.2

32.

DELANEY Colin

New York Ski Ed Foundation

USA

25 FEB 199139

70.2

39.
03:20

24:49.0

19.
+03:37.9

33.

STRAPPAZZON Thomas

Les Contamines montjoie

FRA

05 JUL 199441

65.3

41.
03:40

25:01.3

21.
+04:10.2

34.

GIANMOENA Luca

U.S. LAVAZE - VARENA A.S.D.

ITA

16 NOV 199732

91.5

32.
01:55

26:50.8

35.
+04:14.7

35.

OBLAK Luka

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

07 APR 199436

82.2

36.
02:32

26:16.9

34.
+04:17.8

36.

SARC Leon

Ssk Menges

SLO

28 MAY 199630

93.3

30.
01:48

28:14.3

38.
+05:31.2

37.

SCHROCK Somer

Itasca Ski and Outing Club

USA

21 JUN 199638

73.1

38.
03:08

27:42.0

37.
+06:18.9

38.

Did not start

Bib Name

SIMON Tobias14 108.0 14.GER 00:49

LUBITZ Tom18 106.6 18.GER 00:54

Did not finish

Bib Name

MAVC Borut37 73.3 37.SLO 03:08

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

partly cloudy -3-5 69Cross country hard
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TD

Wegscheider Helmuth, GER

Chief of Competition

Komovec Saso, SLO
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